
March 31, 2019

Middle School Matters

Schedule Updates
	
Wednesday, Apr. 3: 
	 Horizons Coding Bus to SA (grades 6-8)
	 SHS counselor meetings (8th grade, by appointment)

Thursday, Apr. 4: 
	 Parent coffee to review health class curriculum, 8-9 a.m.
	 Lewis Llamas to Rowan Helping Ministries (everyday 
		  uniform)

Friday, Apr. 5
	 Non-Uniform Day
	 Booster Club Pizza

Monday, Apr. 8
	 ERB testing begins (Grades 6-8)
	 Report cards go home

Tuesday, Apr. 9: Chaperone meeting, 3:30 p.m. in the 8th 
		  grade classroom

Monday, Apr. 15
	 ERB testing begins (Grades 3-5)
	 Health classes for grades 7 and 8
	 8th grade to Waterworks (dress uniform)

Thursday, Apr. 18
	 Non-uniform day (whole school)
	 Easter social (5th grade families hosting)

Friday, Apr. 19: No school for staff or students

Monday, Apr. 22: No school for staff or students

Wednesday, Apr. 25 - Friday. Apr. 26: Spring overnight field 
		  trips (grades 5-8)

Teacher Help Days
Help sessions last until 4 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday - Mrs. Current, Mrs. Overcash, Mrs. Starrett
					          (6th math)

Wednesday - Mrs. Goodman, Mrs. Starrett (5th math)
                                                     

Thursday - Mrs. Hattaway, Mrs. Coulter

Spring Overnight Trips

Our Middle School trips are quickly approaching! 
Students and parents will receive a packing list and 
itinerary next week. Email Mrs. Goodman 
(jgoodman@salisburyacdemy.org) with questions.

Seventh Grade Parent Meeting

As we look ahead to next year, seventh grade 
parents are encouraged to attend this meeting on 
Friday, May 10 at 8:05 a.m. Mrs. Goodman and Mrs. 
Fowler will discuss planning for 8th grade and 
beyond with parents. 

Health Class Curriculum 
Parent Coffee

Join us for a drop-in parent coffee on Thursday, April 
4th between 8:00 and 9:00 a.m. The curriculum will 
be available for review, and instructor Alyssa Smith 
from Healthy Rowan will be available for questions. 


